GRATON ® POKER

Event 2B

TOURNAMENT

$200k GTD
NAME
Mikhail
Toan
Randy
Richard
Matt
Curtis
peter
Rob
Adam
Sheng-Yih
Joe
Doug
James
Charles
Michael
Jonathan
Travis
John
Steve
Del
Brendan
San

Joe
Joshua
John
Noah
Michael
Igor
Kyle
Tom
Jesse

MAY 2-12 | THE EVENT

$400

Sniatovskii
Nguyen
Gil
Gonzales
Luther
Kowalk
Adams
Angeleri
Curchack
Chao
Petek
Valenti
Ostrowski
Himes
McCain
Rueda
Fujisaka
Koo
Crick
Porcalla
Turner
Vong
Molina
Goldemberg
Rowan
Curhan
Cianci
Nolastname
Olocco
Watson
Balliett

Mega Stack 256 Entries 32 Advance
CHIPS

535,000
420,000
377,000
364,000
333,000
292,000
290,000
262,000
262,000
262,000
246,000
229,000
220,000
217,000
207,000
183,000
168,000
166,000
165,000
152,000
148,000
134,000
133,000
126,000
116,000
102,000

83,000

78,000

61,000

47,000

33,000



